3akaa: - | Monens: | Zemgale Mt-044 C71
Oetanb: 06LIJ,I/II7I B
Juer:
Marepuan: PakyLleyHuk; rpaHnT; gepeso

Bcero:

1160
o
N
o
o
o o
3 8
8 200 720 150
o
- i l
o
= %
1 140
1160

EEEEEEEEEE




1060

\ 790

4
2N

o

S

: o

soﬁ a 425 150 8

p
o
o
2
3 3
o

695

715

3akas:

| Mogens: | Zemgale Mt-044 C71

LeTtans:

O6wmn Bug,

INncer:

Bcero:

Matepuan:

PakyLleYyHuK; rpaHnT; AepeBo

EEEEEEEEEE




1160

1070

,80

150

|

715
655

N
Y

~

425
790

80

-

200

720

150

1100

1160

3akas:

| Mogens: | Zemgale Mt-044 C71

LeTtans:

CeyeHune no KorioHHaMm

INncer:

Bcero:

Matepuan:

PakyLleYyHuK; rpaHnT; AepeBo

EEEEEEEEEE




	Zemgale_Multi7000
	A.01 Skati
	A.01.1 0. Fasade
	A.01.3 0. Sanskats
	A.01.2 0. Plans



